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Form 500.1.3 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Marangou 

Name: Christina 

Rank/Position: Adjunct Faculty  

Faculty: Humanities & Social Sciences 

Department: Department of Architecture 

Scientific Domain: * Architecture – Interior Design 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

 Diploma in Architecture 
Engineering (1) 

2017-
2018 

University of Cyprus   Architecture Αμμόχωστος: Στα Ίχνη της 
Συμφιλίωσης, Νέες Μνήμες 

Αποκαλύπτονται (2018) 

Bachelor of Science in 
Architecture (1) 

2013 -
2017 

University of Cyprus Architecture  

Bachelor of Arts in Interior 
Design (2) 

2019 -
2021 

University of Nicosia Architecture - Interior 
Design 

 

     
(1) Recognized by KYSATS as an Integrated Master (co – evaluated) 
(2) Recognized by KYSATS (equivalent and correspondent) 
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

10/2024 Present University of Nicosia University of Nicosia ADJUNCT FACULTY 
MEMBER (part-time) 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1 Part A: 
11th– 
13th May 
2020 / 
Part B: 
15th -
16th 
June 
2020 

ARC Virtual Exhibition 2020 Local Nicosia Creator 

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

  



 
 

500_1_03_syntomo_profil_akadimaiko_viografiko_pantepistimia_en.docx 8 

 

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1 2023-2024 Αθλητικός Πανεπιστημιακός Όμιλος Κύπρου Trainer 

2 2005-Today Valley Ball Teams Συμμετοχή- Πανκύπριο Πρωτάθλημα Νεανίδων 
Συμμετοχή- Γυναικείες Ομάδες 1ης Κατηγορίας 

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 


